4"   6" LED DOWNLIGHT
SPECIFICATION GRADE LED RECESSED DOWNLIGHTS
• Optically engineered to balance visual comfort
while maintaining maximum output
• Available in New Construction, Insulated Ceiling,
Air-Tight and Remodel Housings
• Full line of trims available to complement your
space; designed for maximum lumen output

7All specifications subject to change without notice. All specifications subject to change without notice.
RA4L 4" LED DOWNLIGHT SERIES TRIMS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Options
RL-KIT - Commercial Mounting Brackets
HB-24 - Flat hanger set for use with RL-KIT. Length: 27"
HBC-24 - C-channel hanger bar set  for use with RL-KIT in  grid ceiling construction. Length: 25"
HBC-30 - T-Bar Hanger Set
Battery Back Up
NC Housings Only
       - No Battery Back Up
Leave Blank
EBL - Factory Installed
7W/300mA
Emergency Battery
Back Up
1. IC Housing is not available for use with 2000 Series LED module.
2. 12D1 driver option is available on the 1000 Series LED Module only.
3. 12D3 Driver/Dimming option not approved for use in Canada.
4. MUST use cCSAus compliant trim.
Housing
RA4LNC - New
Construction
RA4LIC1 - Insulated Ceiling
RA4LRM - Remodel
RA4LSA - StopAire®/
Chicago Plenum
LED Module/Color Temp
1000 Series
127K - 16W/2700K
130K - 16W/3000K
135K - 16W/3500K
2000 Series
227K - 29W/2700K
230K - 29W/3000K
235K - 29W/3500K
Driver/Dimming
12D12 - 120V TRIAC
Dimming
12D2 - 120V Non-
Dimming/
0-10V Dimming
12D33 - 120V Lutron Hi-
Lume Dimming
27D2 - 277V Non-
Dimming/
0-10V Dimming
Trim Type
 - All Others
Leave Blank
W - Wall Wash
CSA Listing
 - Listed for
use in U.S.
Leave Blank
C - Listed
for use in
Canada4

certified for U.S. and Canada.
RA6L 6" LED DOWNLIGHT SERIES TRIMS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Options
RL-KIT - Commercial Mounting Brackets
HB-24 - Flat hanger set for use with RL-KIT. Length: 27"
HBC-24 - C-channel hanger bar set  for use with RL-KIT in  grid ceiling construction. Length: 25"
HBC-30 - T-Bar Hanger Set
Battery Back Up
NC Housings Only
       - No Battery Back Up
Leave Blank
EBL - Factory Installed
7W/300mA Emer-
gency Battery Back
Up (Not available
for 2700 Series)
1. IC Housing with the 2000 Series LED Module is only available with
the 12D1 and 12D2 Driver/Dimming options.
2. Not available for IC or SA models.
3. 12D1 driver option is available on the 1000 Series LED Module only.
4. 12D3 Driver/Dimming is not approved for use in Canada.
5. MUST use cCSAus compliant trim.
Housing
RA6LNC - New
Construction
RA6LIC1 - Insulated Ceiling
RA6LRM - Remodel
RA6LSA - StopAire®/
Chicago Plenum
LED Module/Color Temp
1000 Series
427K - 16W/2700K
430K - 16W/3000K
435K - 16W/3500K
2000 Series
527K - 29W/2700K
530K - 29W/3000K
535K - 29W/3500K
2700 Series2
627K - 45W/2700K
630K - 45W/3000K
635K - 45W/3500K
Driver/Dimming
12D13- 120V TRIAC
Dimming
12D2 - 120V Non-
Dimming/
0-10V Dimming
12D34 - 120V Lutron Hi-
Lume Dimming
27D2 - 277V Non-
Dimming/
0-10V Dimming
Trim Type
 - All Others
Leave Blank
W - Wall Wash
CSA Listing
 - Listed for
use in U.S.
Leave Blank
C - Listed
for use in
Canada5